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2006-2007 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
NYU STERN SCHOOL of BUSINESS

12/07/2006
FALL 2006 Graduate Day Classes Graduate Langone Undergraduate

{evening and weekend classes)

1st day of Fall Tues, Sept 5 Saturday, Sept 16 Tues, Sept 5

Saturday, Sept. 23

No classes
Mon. Oct.2 Mon. Oct. 2

Mon, Oct. 9

Thanksgiving Break Tues, Nov 21, 6pm - Sun, Nov 26

(o classes)

Classes Meeting Twice a Week Saturday, Dec 16
M/W =Dec 11
T/R =Dec 5

Last day of classes

Classes meeting Once a Week
M only=Dec 11
T only=Nov 28
W only=Dec 6
R only=Dec 7

Final exam period Wed, Dec 13 - Tues, Decl9 No final exam period Fri, Dec 15 - Fri, Dec 22
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